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R# GAME ORDER ANTES
Bring-in or

 SMALL BLIND
COMPLETION or

BIG BLIND
TIME

FLOP/DRAW - 300
STUD 800 200

FLOP/DRAW - 300
STUD 800 200

FLOP/DRAW - 300
STUD 1,000 200

FLOP/DRAW - 300
STUD 1,000 200

FLOP/DRAW - 400
STUD 1,300 300

FLOP/DRAW - 500
STUD 1,600 400

FLOP/DRAW - 600
STUD 2,000 400

FLOP/DRAW - 1,000
STUD 2,500 500

FLOP/DRAW - 1,000
STUD 3,500 500

FLOP/DRAW - 1,500
STUD 4,000 1,000

FLOP/DRAW - 1,500
STUD 5,000 1,000

FLOP/DRAW - 2,000
STUD 7,000 1,000

FLOP/DRAW - 2,500
STUD 8,000 2,000

FLOP/DRAW - 3,000
STUD 10,000 2,000

FLOP/DRAW - 4,000
STUD 13,000 3,000

FLOP/DRAW - 5,000
STUD 16,000 4,000

FLOP/DRAW - 6,000
STUD 20,000 4,000

FLOP/DRAW - 10,000
STUD 25,000 5,000

FLOP/DRAW - 10,000
STUD 35,000 5,000

FLOP/DRAW - 15,000
STUD 40,000 10,000

FLOP/DRAW - 15,000
STUD 50,000 10,000

FLOP/DRAW - 20,000
STUD 60,000 20,000

FLOP/DRAW - 25,000
STUD 80,000 20,000

presented by
ボタンAnti

３００００点スタート

23 50,000 50,000 － 100,000 15

21 30,000 30,000 － 60,000 15

22 40,000 40,000 － 80,000 15

2,500

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000 － 12,000

20

20

－ 5,000

－ 6,000

500

500

600

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,500

2,000

休憩 10Min / ChipUp 100

1

2

－

1,500

6 1,000

7 1,200

4,000

－ 3,0008

9 2,000

50,000

17 12,000

18 15,000

19 20,000

20

20

2014 6,000

休憩 10Min/ ChipUp 500Chips

10,00013 5,000

－

11 3,000

－ 8,000

－

12 4,000

25,000

－ 16,000

－ 20,000

－ 24,000

15 8,000

16 10,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

10 2,500

LIMITS

1,000－

－ 1,000

－ 1,200

－ 1,200

600

600

500

500

－ 1,600

3

4

5 800

－ 2,000

－ 2,400

カンポMIX Live! BEAR ASPT-Format

15

15

20

休憩 10Min / ChipUp 1,000Chips

20

20

15

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

リエントリ締切

20

20

20

－ 30,000

－ 40,000


	BEAR

